
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

15 

0 

02 

44 

42 

27 

18 

119 

3 

167 

87 

77 

74 

34 

55 

8C 

6 

22 

98 

41 

524 

7 

777 

09A 

89 

8 

Name 

Charles Parsons 

Jeff Miller 

Fritz Seidel 

Joel & John Quadracci 

Michael Bautz 

Timothy Sands 

Tom Lehmkuhl 

Josh Boller 

Craig Faust 

John & Joel Quadracci 

Robert Blain 

Mark Coombs 

Curt Leaverton 

Andy Jaekels 

Philippe Reyns 

Wade Leathers 

Ronald Pace 

Lisa Hansen 

C. Skip Pfeffer 

Walter Vollrath 

Jeff Boston 

Ralph La Macchia 

Pamela Gieg 

Max Maxedon 

Steve Grundahl 

David Putz 

Class 

7ASR 

7BSR 

7S2 

7BSR 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7BSR 

7VS2 

7VS2 

7BSR 

7S2 

7BSR 

7S2 

7BSR 

7S2 

7BSR 

7VS2 

7S2 

7BSR 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7BSR 

Best Tm 

2:14.316 

2:18.277 

2:21.053 

2:21.566 

2:23.840 

2:24.906 

2:25.235 

2:27.021 

2:28.366 

2:28.810 

2:30.940 

2:31.282 

2:31.751 

2:32.034 

2:32.541 

2:32.710 

2:33.237 

2:35.269 

2:35.292 

2:36.766 

2:37.289 

2:38.797 

2:40.553 

2:44.193 

2:44.676 

2:49.958 

Year 

1982 

1977 

2004 

2010 

1990 

1986 

2002 

1976 

1986 

1985 

1975 

1990 

1974 

1988 

1971 

1988 

1979 

1987 

1987 

1973 

1990 

1998 

1986 

2000 

1988 

1972 

Make/Model 

Gallas GR2 

Lola T496 

Carbir S2 

Lola B08/90 

Lola T90/90 

Swift DB2 

Carbir S2 

Chevron B36 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Chevron B31/36 

Lola T90/90 

Lola T294 

Lola T88/90 

Lola T212 

Lola T87/90 

Lola T492/496 

Swift DB2 

Lola T87/90 

Chevron B23 

Lola T90/90 

Carbir S2 

Swift DB2 

Carbir S2 

Lola T88/90 

Chevron B21 

Engine 

305cid 

1720cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2019cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1998cc 

2000cc 

1700cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1999cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1998cc 

2000cc 

1997cc 

Color 

White 

Black/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

White/Red/Yellow 

Blue 

Silver 

Yellow 

Red/White 

Red/Black 

Blue/Yellow/Black 

Red 

White 

Black/Red 

White 

Orange 

Red 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

Silver 

Silver/Red 

Blue/Yellow/Silver 

Green/Black 

Red 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

So Barrington IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Hartland WI 

Machesney Park IL 

West Bend WI 

Avon Lake OH 

Gurnee IL 

Burlington WI 

Hartland WI 

Bonita Springs FL 

Chicago IL 

Plymouth WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Chandler AZ 

Glenview IL 

Cedarburg WI 

Chicago IL 

Manitowoc WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Hartland WI 

Salt Lake City UT 

Blue Mounds WI 

Pewaukee WI 
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